Features
Model 7700FR-C, 7701FR or S7701FR
• Power supply and cooling fan are front extractable
• Houses up to 15 front loading processing modules with I/O
for the 7700FR-C and 3 for the 7701FR
• Each slot has individually configurable inputs and outputs
• Monitoring window for verifying modules status and power supply status
• 7700FR-C can house a 7700FC VistaLINK™ Frame Controller in

7 lbs. (3.1 Kg)  (Empty)
S7701FR: 1.3 lbs. (.58 Kg)
Ordering Information:
7700FR-C 3RU Multiframe which holds up to 15 single
slot modules with AC power supply
7700FR-CR 3RU Multiframe which holds up to 15 single
slot modules without power supply
7700FR-C-48VDC 3RU Multiframe which holds up to 15 single
slot modules with 48DC power supply
7700PS Redundant power supply for 7700FR-C
7700PS-48VDC Redundant power supply for 7700FR-C-48VDC
7701FR 1RU Multiframe which holds up to 3 single or
dual slot modules
7701PSX External redundant power supply for 7701FR
7701PS Internal power supply for 7701FR (replacement